BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 133021

[ HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 12/22/2014 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Order Approving Fully Negotiated Agreement Amendment No. 1.

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States mail
in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington.

LA
Service Specialist
1

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

SERVED BY MAIL:

Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., 1800 41st Street, Everett, WA,
98201

ffitch, Simon, Office of the Attorney General, 800 Fifth Avenue, STE, 2000, Seattle, WA, 98104-3188

Douglass, Kim A, Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., 805 Central Expressway South, STE, 200, Allen, TX,
75013

LeVan, Stephen, Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., 63 Stone St., Rochester, NY, 14604

Frontier Communications, Attn: Associate General Counsel, Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., 1800 41st
Street, Everett, WA, 98201

Napeahi, Martin, Salish Networks, Inc., 8732 27th. Ave NE, Tulalip, WA, 98271
NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Maxwell, Amanda, amaxwell@utc.wa.gov
Kern, Cathy, ckern@utc.wa.gov

Holman, Donna, dholman@utc.wa.gov
Anderson, Kim, kanderso@utc.wa.gov
Gross, Krista, kgross@utc.wa.gov

Wyse, Lisa, lwyse@utc.wa.gov

Hamilton, Melissa, mhamilto@utc.wa.gov
Moen, Nancy, nmoen@utc.wa.gov
Pearson, Rayne, rpearson@utc.wa.gov

Wallace, Sharon, swallace@utc.wa.gov



King, Steve, sking@utc.wa.gov

Santos, Virgil, vsantos@utc.wa.gov

Weinman, William, wweinman@utc.wa.gov

Paul, Susie, Spaul@utc.wa.gov

Andrews, Amy, aandrews@utc.wa.gov

ffitch, Simon, Office of the Attorney General, simonf@atg.wa.gov

Douglass, Kim A, Frontier Communications Northwest Inc., kimberly.a.douglass@ftr.com
Kopta, Gregory, Utilities and Transportation Commission, gkopta@utc.wa.gov

Brown, Sally, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov

Coon, Claire, ccoon@utc.wa.gov



